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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Lavigne3110
Spectrum

9.300 9.400 9.5509.500 37.750
1T 4 2 5T 1 

1 

Avery Rivers3112
Spectrum

8.900 9.550 9.6009.600 37.650
13T 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Brianna Buckley3100
Spectrum

8.950 9.450 9.6509.250 37.300
12 2T 4 1 3 

3 

Jillian Hallman3108
Spectrum

9.000 9.450 9.6009.200 37.250
7T 3T 5 3T 4 

4 

Ava Ferbee3105
Spectrum

8.900 9.050 9.5509.450 36.950
14T 9T 3 6T 5 

5 

Katie Babanakis3101
Spectrum

9.200 9.200 9.4009.050 36.850
3T 7T 9 10 6 

6 

Morgan Coursey3102
Spectrum

9.150 9.350 9.5008.700 36.700
5 5 16 7 7T

7T

Avery Allock3080
McKeon

9.100 9.000 9.4509.150 36.700
6 11 6 8T 8T

8T

Madison Ellis3104
Spectrum

9.000 9.300 9.4508.850 36.600
8T 6 13T 9T 9 

9 

Janessa Gomes3107
Spectrum

8.900 8.850 9.6009.000 36.350
15T 13 10 4T 10 

10 

Samantha Jones3086
McKeon

9.300 9.050 9.3508.500 36.200
2T 10T 18 11 11T

11T

Marina Brockett3081
McKeon

8.700 9.200 9.2009.100 36.200
18T 8T 7T 13 12T

12T

Cassandra Houlihan3058
Kaleidoscope

9.200 8.600 9.1009.100 36.000
4T 17T 8T 14 13 

13 

Madison Gove3085
McKeon

9.000 8.900 8.8508.900 35.650
9T 12 11T 19 14 

14 

Isabella Fischer3106
Spectrum

9.000 8.700 9.0008.900 35.600
10T 14T 12T 15T 15 

15 

Ava  Mc Cabe3087
McKeon

8.800 8.600 9.0008.850 35.250
16T 18T 14T 16T 16 

16 

Laela Pendleton3088
McKeon

8.700 8.700 9.3008.450 35.150
19T 15T 19 12 17 

17 

Lucia  Ross3023
Gym Express

8.650 8.050 8.9008.600 34.200
20 21 17 17T 18 

18 

Cassidy Saccone3055
Kaleidoscope

8.800 7.800 8.6008.800 34.000
17T 23 15 20 19 

19 

Reese Laube3141
Gymport

8.450 8.550 8.9008.000 33.900
23 19 23 18T 20 

20 

Alyssa Diller3057
Kaleidoscope

9.000 8.150 8.1008.200 33.450
11T 20 20T 21 21 

21 

Jolee Tofani3093
McKeon

8.500 8.700 8.0008.200 33.400
22 16T 21T 22 22 

22 

Morgan Miedema3059
Kaleidoscope

8.600 7.850 7.8008.100 32.350
21 22 22 23 23 

23 
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